Umisténi trid:

Trida

11
Z/KOM1
MPZ/ZAM1
K/T1
TR1A
TR1B
UTR/C1
URZD1
NDV1

SP1

PT/N1
TR2
TR/UTR/C2
K/P/T2

12
MPZ/ZAM?2
Z/KOM2
URZD2
NDV2
PT/N2

TR3
TR/UTRC3
K/T3

13
MPZ/ZAM3
Z/KOM3
URZD3
URZD4
ZKSA
ZKSB

ZKSC

ZKSD

ZKSE

Tridni ucitel

Ing. Kresankova
Mgr. Hanzelova
PhDr. Hunackova
Mgr. Hajkova

Ing. Fischerova
Mgr. Chaloupkova

Mgr. Zapletalova
Mgr. Miller

Ing. BoZekova
Ing. Kovar

Ing. Spickova
Mgr. Bar

Mgr. Bednarova
Ing. NeSpor

Ing. BocCkova

Ing. Kuzdas

Mgr. Kominek
Mgr. Ondrus
PaedDr. Musilkova
Ing. Krejci

Ing. Ondracek
Ing. Sedlacek
Ing. Krula

Ing. Kresankova
Mgr. Weinstuk
Ing. Bittmannova
Mgr. Hyprova
Ing. Svobodova
Ing. Prachar

Bc. Schmidt

Mgr. Kfivanek
Ing. Briicknerova
PaedDr. Suchomel

Budova, ucebna
F305

E6

E4

F203

F102

F104

El

E2

F302

F205

E4

E8

E5

F203

F305

F103

E8

Ela

E9

E10

E11l

E11l

E12

F305

F103

E7

Ela

F202

Kabinet F201
Kabinet F306
Kabinet E306
Kabinet F101
Kabinet F306



